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Container

14 36 0 50 442 276

No Orders ONE EAGLE En Route 02/04/2023 20:36 0 0 0 0 0 0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".



Los Angeles / Long Beach
02/05/2023 Shift 2

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 3 of 4

0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

4

Working

0

To Finish

7

In Port

2

New

4

Back

0

Cut

6

Total

3

Idle

7

Anchor/

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

RORO Cargo

Offshore Supply

Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

2 4 0 6 53 53

CCMW

METRO

PST

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

METRO

No Orders

COLUMBIA

REDHEAD

SUNNY HOPE

MOUNT HIKURANGI

SAKURA HARMONY

KEY OHANA

GRETKE OLDENDORFF

ALBION BAY

CAPE INSCRIPTION

CAPE ISABEL

GO QUEST

SCORPIUS

VENUS HERITAGE

PAC ALCOR

Idle

Idle/Cn

En Route

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

01/27/2023 01:15

01/29/2023 10:30

01/31/2023 16:45

02/03/2023 03:00

12/21/2022 02:20

02/04/2023 06:00

01/26/2023 10:48

01/09/2023 23:40

05/18/2022 06:11

07/25/2022 02:43

02/02/2023 03:15

02/02/2023 09:30

02/01/2023 19:00

01/26/2023 04:15

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

0

4

13

4

6

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

6

31

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

490

478

792

629

17:10

NK4895

NK4895

N

60

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

45

8

9

39

293

5

26

0

7

28

481

40

18

112

3

58

175

52

0

0

0

0

0

0

89

120

19

125

949

97

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

24

1

1

0

0

0

6

1

0

18

5

5

423

11

47

39

1

0

New

45

0

0

8

0

0

9

0

0

33

0

6

283

3

7

5

0

0

Back

0

4

14

94

12

6

0

2

1

31

12

15

96

45

34

45

3

4

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

69

5

15

102

12

6

15

3

1

82

17

26

802

59

88

89

4

4

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


